Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of Sta

0759436 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/14/2021 11:36:40 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: TINSLEY LAND SERVICE, INC.

Company ID: 0759436
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 3/24/2010 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/14/2021 11:36:40 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

2845 KREB STATION ROAD PADUCAH, KY 42003

Registered Agent Name/Address

ADAM FUTRELL 130 FOUNTAIN AVE PADUCAH, KY 42001

Current Officers

President Steve Tinsley 2845 Kreb Station Road, Paducah, KY 42003 Secretary Steve TINSLEY 2845 Kreb Station Road, Paducah, KY 42003

Directors

Director Steve Tinsley 2845 Kreb Station Road, Paducah, KY 42003

Signatures

Signature Adam Futrell Title Attorney